Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

life 5,000 cycles
Notes: 1. When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
PART NUMBER KEY
SJ-4351 X-SMT-X-X
Switch Options
 4 = no switch
 5TS = tip switch
 5RS = ring switch
 6 = tip and ring switch
Base Number Color Options
"blank" = black
BE = blue*
GR = green*
PI = pink*
Package Options
"blank" = standard
TR = Tape & Reel
*tip and ring switch model only
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ-4351X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 11/01/2012 │ page 2 of 3
2.5 0.098
5.3 0.209
18.3 0.720
0.6 0.024
3.4 0.134
12.8 0.504
0.75 0.030
4.50 0.177
7.00 0.276
4.6 0.181
1.70 0.067
(2 PLCS)
12.8 0.504
2.5 0.098
5.3 0.209
0.75 0.030
3.4 0.134
0.6 0.024
2.20X2.80
(2 PLCS)
TOP VIEW
PCB LAYOUT
(2 PLCS)
2.80X2.80
2.00X2.80
(2 PLCS)
2
36
1 4
5
1.5 0.059
3.600 0.142
0.2366.00
0.2646.70
0.0982.50
0.1975.00
(TYP)
0.1975.00
0.1 0.004
(TYP)
0.61015.50.0591.50
0.80 0.031
(TYP)
4
5
2
36
1
17.5 0.689
0.2767.00
0.059
(2 PLCS)